3.5PC
Aluminium gear pumps
Technical Catalogue
E0
.1
14
.0
21

126
GEAR PUMPS “C” SERIES
Aluminium BodyHow to order-3.5PC
ROTATION (page 6) CODES
Clockwise D
Anti-clockwise S
Reversible R
PORTS (page 118) CODES
Flanged ports
european standard P
Flanged ports
SAE (UNC) S*
DRIVE SHAFT (page 118) CODES
Tapered 1:8 Ø24.64 48
Tapered 1:8 Ø31.75 49
SAE B  splined 13T 55*
SAE BB  splined 15T 56*
DIN 5482 internal splined
(only for rear pumps-
see page 121)
63
 *Available for quantity, please contact our sales department.
REAR COVER (page 122) CODES
Pre-arranged for 3PE rear PD3
Pre-arranged for 2PE rear PD2
OUTRIGGER BEARING (page 120) CODE
European standard CP*
SEAL CODE
Buna standard
Viton V
  MOUNTING FLANGES (page 119) CODES
European standard Ø60.3 P3
European standard interchangeable with
4PB Ø63.5 P4
SAE B 2 bolts Ø101.6 S3
3.5PC
A B
B
C
C
D
D
E
E
F
F
G
G
H
H
Order example: 3.5PC 64D, ports european standard (P), drive
shaft (48), mounting flange (P3)
3.5PC64D-P48P3
SINGLE PUMPS
DISPLACEMENTS CODES
54.8 cm3/rev. 3.34 cu.in/rev. 55
63.2 cm3/rev. 3.85 cu.in/rev. 64
74.7 cm3/rev. 4.55 cu.in/rev. 75
88 cm3/rev. 5.36 cu.in/rev. 87
99 cm3/rev. 6.03 cu.in/rev. 98*
A
E0.114.0219.02.00IM
05
127
GEAR PUMPS “C” SERIES
Aluminium Body 3.5PC-How to order
Order example: 3.5PC 75/64D, ports SAE (S), drive shaft (56),
mounting flange (S3):
3.5PC75/64D-S56S3
Order example: 3.5PC 75, 3PB 38S ports european standard
(P), drive shaft (48), mounting flange (P3):
3.5PC75/3PB38S-P48P3
Order example: 3.5PC 64/2PE 16D, ports european standard
(P), drive shaft (49), mounting flange (P4) - separated stages
(AS):
3.5PC64/2PE16D-P49P4-AS
MULTIPLE PUMPS
ROTATION (page 6) CODES
Clockwise D
Anti-clockwise S
PORTS (page 118) CODES
Flanged ports
european standard P
Flanged ports
SAE (UNC) S*
DRIVE SHAFT (page 118) CODES
Tapered 1:8 Ø24.64 48
Tapered 1:8 Ø31.75 49
SAE B  splined 13T 55*
SAE BB  splined 15T 56*
*Available for quantity, please contact our sales department.
REAR COVER (page 122) CODES
Pre-arranged for 3PE rear PD3
Pre-arranged for 2PE rear PD2
OUTRIGGER BEARING (page120) CODE
European standard CP*
SEAL CODE
Buna standard
Viton V
  MOUNTING FLANGES (page 119) CODES
European standard Ø60.3 P3
European standard interchangeable with
4PB Ø63.5 P4
SAE B 2 bolts Ø101.6 S3
3.5PC
A B
B
C
C
D
D
E
E
F
F
G
G
H
HDISPLACEMENTS CODES
54.8 cm3/rev. 3.34 cu.in/rev. 55
63.2 cm3/rev. 3.85 cu.in/rev. 64
74.7 cm3/rev. 4.55 cu.in/rev. 75
88 cm3/rev. 5.36 cu.in/rev. 87
99 cm3/rev. 6.03 cu.in/rev. 98*
A
Watch our tutorials on our official youtube channels:
Salami Fluid Power
Salami Fluid Power World
Salami Fluid Power France
Salami Fluid Power España
Salami Fluid Power Deutsch
You can find our most up to date “STANDARD SALES CONDITIONS” on our website.
Potete trovare le nostre più aggiornate “CONDIZIONI DI VENDITA STANDARD” sul nostro sito.
Ph. +39 059 387 411 - sales@salami.it
SALAMI S.P.A.
Via Emilia Ovest 1006
41123 Modena (Italy)
Ph. +39 059 387 411
F. +39 059 387 639
SALAMI ESPAÑA